X (Width)
See Table
35mm
1 3/8"
Fixing bracket
See Note 5
50mm Headrail
Slat
Ladder
Bottom rail
Lift cord
41mm
1 5/8"
Bracket unlock clearance
Y
(D
ro
p)
Se
e
Ta
bl
e
 26mm
1"
25
m
m
15
/1
6"
28
m
m
1
1/
16
"
29mm
1 1/8"
Stack height
See Note 2
Fixing brackets suitable
for top or face fix
(Spacer for soft headlining)
Notes:
1  The position and length of the lift cord and tilt wand can be varied if necessary.
2  Refer to Oceanair for further stack height information.
3  Refer to Oceanair for minimum and maximum drop information.
4  Bracket quantity dependent on width of blind.
X (Width) & Y (Drop) Limits
X (Min) X (Max) Y
450mm [17 3/4"] 2600mm [102 3/8"] See Note 3
COPYRIGHT 2013 Dometic UK Blind Systems LTD  Atlantic House 1  Ellis Square  Selsey  West Sussex  PO20 0AY  UK   -   T: +44 (0) 1243 606909 Revision date: 24 SEP 14 - File title: OSK002389-VBW-25MM-GW-MC-25-tech-sheet.PDF Revision: C - ECN:11701
SKYVENETIAN
WOOD
Manual - 25mm Slat - Guide wire - Mono command